Lifetime Warranty on Materials & Workmanship
Page 312
S
e
c
ti
o
n

Electromagnetic Sensitivity CE
Sealing IP68
Ordering Information
LP258-  -
Measurement Range Range Type Frequency Range +/- 3dB
0 = 0-0.5 IPS (0-12,7 mm/sec)
1 = 0-1 IPS (0-25,4 mm/sec)
2 = 0-2 IPS (0-50,8 mm/sec)
3 = 0-10 mm/sec (0-0,4 IPS)
4 = 0-20 mm/sec (0-0,8 IPS)
1 = 600-60,000 CPM (10-1000 Hz)
2 = 180-150,000 CPM (3-2500 Hz)
R = RMS
P = Peak
4-20 mA current proportional to Vibration
M8 Captive Bolt
Customize Your Settings to Focus on the Most
Important Frequencies
M8 Captive Bolt
Continuously Monitor & Protect
Important Machinery
Actual Product
Size Shown
LP258-M12D
4 Pin Connector
 Connector Pin Polarity
 A (+) Signal/Power
 B (-) Common
 C Not Used
 D Not Used
M 1 2 D
Style
M12D = 4 Pin M12 All
Products
Are Built